

RFA No. 389 of 2006

23.08.2017

Present: Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 1, 2 & 4 to 10.

Respondents No. 3(a) to 3(c) ex-parte.

Instructions in terms of order passed on the previous date be now obtained within two weeks. List on 13th September, 2017.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

August 23, 2017
(naveen)