

RFA No. 389 of 2006

12.09.2018

Present: Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr, Basant Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 1, 2 and 4 to 10.

Respondents No. 3(a) to 3(c) already exparte.

On the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list after three weeks.

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge**

September 12, 2018

(naveen)