

RFA No. 389 of 2006

24.12.2018 Present: Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, proxy counsel
for respondents, 1, 2 and 4 to 10.

List after the report of the learned mediator is
placed on record.

24th December, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**