

02.08.2021 **Present:** Ms. Garima Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2 and 4 to 10.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Learned counsel representing the appellant, prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of the appellant. List thereafter.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

2nd August, 2021
(reena)