

Shankri (deceased) through LRs Vs. Mela Ram & ors

RFA No. 389 of 2006

6.3.2024 Present: Ms. Ankita, Advocate vice Ms. Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2 and 4 to 10.

List on 24.4.2024, as prayed for.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

March 6, 2024
(kalpana)